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Helen McLean
Sales Representative

In the market for a new house? I can help!
Call Helen to get signed, sealed, sold!

Effie Dimou
Sales Representative

Helen Pavlopoulos
Broker

5083 sq feet 4 beds and 5 Baths-thousands spent on
upgrades 1.7 acres in Blue Springs Golf community.

Contact Effie or Helen at 416-991-4247 for your personal tour.

David Male
Sales Representative
Affordable well-located, country, gated, close to town property.

2 plus acres with a 2.5 car garage 3-bedrms, 3 bathrms,
extremely well-kept home with higher end appliances, finishes
& landscaping. Substantial home offering Main floor kitchen,

breakfast, dining Living rm, as well as family rm & den/ office.
Some Conservation lower Realty Taxes. Call me today!

Moira Robinson and
Therese Colon

Sales Representatives
48 Jasper Heights, Aberfoyle

Yes, You Can Have Your Own HomeWith It’s On Boat Slip! This affordable, modular
home in the gated community of Mini Lakes. Just to the east of Guelph, it’s a great

location! Call or text for more info - Therese Conlon (416) 930-2743.
www ThereseandMoira.com

Elaine Turkington
Sales Representative

JASON COLE
Sales Representative

“The Evolution Of
The Real Estate Company”

iPro Realty.com
905-873-6111

1-877-306-IPRO (4776)

11 Turtle Lake Dr., Halton Hills

Cathy Graham-Smith
Sales Representative

Steps To Mount Pleasant GO Station!
Top Floor Of 5yr New Condo Building

2 Bedrooms & 2 Full Baths
Corner Unit With Private Balcony

Leave The Car At Home!!! Offered At $489,900!
Call Cathy Today For Your Private Viewing 905-876-6822

Bruce Hayward
Sales Representative

21 Upper Canada Court, Georgetown
Gorgeous 3 Bedroom Home on a Premium Lot backing

onto Treed Forest. 9Ft Ceilings, Open Concept, Stunning
Kitchen, Hardwood Throughout, No Carpet, Finished

Basement with Kitchen. Call Bruce for
private showing 416-910-3985.

Park District raised bungalow. Backyard with mature trees and
gardens. Steps to downtown shopping and dining. Renovated
top to bottom. Main level living room w/ gas fireplace, kitchen

w/ Ceasar Stone counters & custom backsplash, 3 bdrms,
master w/ ensuite. Lower level family room w/ above grade

windows, gas fireplace and guest suite.
Call Elaine Turkington for more details 416-500-7540.

Picturesque family home in the Sheridan Homelands. 3 bdrm,
3 bath, side split. Large principle rooms, double car garage, 3
pc ensuite, and large rec room with side door entry. Good size
rear yard features an in-ground pool. Close to schools, parks,

shopping, public transit, as well as the QEW/403/407. It’s time
for you to call this one home today!

OPEN HOUSE Sunday 2 - 4 pm • $899,000

Professional Service + Results Call an iProRealty Agent Today!
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